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1.  Name: : Dr Sameena Kausar 

2.  Mobile Number: : 08125305886 

3.  Email: : drsamtabish@gmail.com 

4.  Designation: : Assistant Professor 

5.  School: : Languages ,Linguistics & Indology 

6.  Qualification: : M.A (Arabic) ,M.A (English) Ph. D 

7.  Teaching and Research Experience: : 04 years 

8.  Area of Research : Modern Arabic Literature 

9.  Number of Publications:  

i. Books: 

ii. Book Chapters: 

iii. National Journal: 

iv. International Conference: 

 

: 01 

: 02 

: 15 

: 02 

10.  Number of Conferences/ workshop/ 

Seminars Attended/ Presented 

: 20 

11.  Number of Session Chair, Keynote 

Speaker, Invited, Guest Lecture etc: 

: 02 

12.  Professional Memberships: : 1.BoS Dept of Arabic,MANUU, 

  2.BoS St Ann,s College for Girls,    

     Hyderabad, 

  3.General Secretary, Khairunnisa     

     Foundation,Regd. 

 

 


